
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Euan Dunbar - (51712) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 200 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:14.49 484  09/05/09 Westhill 15th Invitational Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

2:15.75 471 H 06/06/10 North District Open Champs Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

2:16.04 468 H 05/06/11 SASA North District Open Championships Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

2:16.36 464  06/11/10 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

2:16.49 463  15/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Aberdeen Dol 1

2:16.52 463  16/01/09 Scottish Nationals SC Tollcross Aberdeen Dol 1

2:17.27 455  07/03/09 SASA North District Champ Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

2:18.52 443  06/03/10 SASA North District Age Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

2:20.57 424 F 31/10/09 Dundee City Aquatics Meet Dundee Aberdeen Dol 2

2:22.51 407  31/05/08 North District Open Champs Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

2:27.03 370  01/03/08 North District AG Champs Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

2:27.17 369  02/02/08 SAS Junior Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

2:27.40 368  12/05/07 Westhill Invitational Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

2:29.14 355  08/12/07 North District Age Group Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

2:30.92 342  10/11/07 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

2:32.22 334  03/03/07 North District Champs Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

2:45.27 261  04/03/06 SASA North District Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

2:48.62 245 H 20/11/05 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

2:58.24 208 H 09/04/05 SASA North District Age Groups Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

2:59.24 204 H 05/02/05 SASA North District Age Groups Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

3:10.92 169 H 30/10/04 SASA North District Junior Mt Bannf Aberdeen Dol 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:16.04 468 H 05/06/11 SASA North District Open Championships Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

2:16.36 464  06/11/10 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2
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2:15.75 471 H 06/06/10 North District Open Champs Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

2:18.52 443  06/03/10 SASA North District Age Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

2:16.49 463  15/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Aberdeen Dol 1

2:20.57 424 F 31/10/09 Dundee City Aquatics Meet Dundee Aberdeen Dol 2

2:14.49 484  09/05/09 Westhill 15th Invitational Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

2:17.27 455  07/03/09 SASA North District Champ Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

2:16.52 463  16/01/09 Scottish Nationals SC Tollcross Aberdeen Dol 1

2:22.51 407  31/05/08 North District Open Champs Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

2:27.03 370  01/03/08 North District AG Champs Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

2:27.17 369  02/02/08 SAS Junior Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

2:29.14 355  08/12/07 North District Age Group Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

2:30.92 342  10/11/07 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

2:27.40 368  12/05/07 Westhill Invitational Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

2:32.22 334  03/03/07 North District Champs Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

2:45.27 261  04/03/06 SASA North District Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

2:48.62 245 H 20/11/05 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

2:58.24 208 H 09/04/05 SASA North District Age Groups Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

2:59.24 204 H 05/02/05 SASA North District Age Groups Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

3:10.92 169 H 30/10/04 SASA North District Junior Mt Bannf Aberdeen Dol 2
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